
Moore Road

Barwell

Leicestershire, LE9 8AG

Academic Term Dates 2023-2024

Autumn Term

School Opens Tuesday 29th August 2023

October Half Term break Monday 16th October - Friday 20th October
2023

School re-opens Monday 23rd October 2023

School closes for
Christmas

Friday 22nd December 2023

Spring Term

School re-opens after
Christmas

Monday 8th January 2024

February Half Term Break Monday 19th February 2024 - Friday 23rd
February 2024

School re-opens Monday 26th February 2024

School closes for Easter Friday 22nd March 2024

Summer Term

School re-opens after
Easter

Monday 8th April 2024

May Day Bank Holiday
(school closed)

Monday 6th May 2024

May Half Term break Monday 27th May 2024 - Friday 31st May 2024

School closes for Summer Tuesday 9th July 2024

The Fusion Academy  is part of The Open Thinking Partnership

Registered address: Stoke Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire, LE10 0EA
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INSET/Teacher Training Days - School will be closed on these dates

Teacher Training day Wednesday 23rd August 2023

Teacher Training day Thursday 24th August 2023

Teacher Training day Friday 25th August 2023

Teacher Training day Wednesday 10th July 2024

Teacher Training day Thursday 11th July 2024

The Fusion Academy  is part of The Open Thinking Partnership

Registered address: Stoke Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire, LE10 0EA


